
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2430 MARIYA JOSEPH 1232.000

2 22UG2693 NAMITHA A.S. 1230.000

3 22UG5901 THEERTHA RAJESH 1228.000

4 22UG5995 THEERTHA RAJESH 1228.000

5 22UG1786 NANDANA NARESH 1227.000

6 22UG2927 KRIPA JIJI PARAKKAL 1227.000

7 22UG5956 ABHISHEK JAISON 1225.000

8 22UG1093 ANGEL MARY K M 1222.000

9 22UG3371 SREELAKSHMI T. R 1219.000

10 22UG2111 DHANOOSH R VINOD 1218.000

11 22UG888 ANUKRISHNA P M 1217.000

12 22UG1585 A M ADITHYA 1216.000

13 22UG3324 JINUMOL JIJU 1205.000

14 22UG2612 FITHA FATHIMA 1190.000

15 22UG3621 ARCHANA K 1186.000

16 22UG3481 ALIYA E.A 1178.000

17 22UG2814 FATHIMA ZILNA P V 1176.000

18 22UG3545 ANN MARIYA JOSE 1173.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1563 NIMA K M 1164.000

2 22UG3964 BHAVIKA A THRITHANI 1163.000

3 22UG2323 ANAKHA R B 1157.000

4 22UG5595 THEJASWINI MURALEEDHARAN 1146.800

5 22UG3156 MUHAMMED ARSHED K P 1146.000

6 22UG5344 SIVAPRASAD A S 1145.000

7 22UG2658 SWETHA SATHEESAN 1130.400

8 22UG714 ASHIK ROBIN 1130.000

9 22UG2036 YASIR AHMED YASEEN 1128.000

10 22UG133 NIKA SREEKUMAR 1127.600

11 22UG3435 HASNA PV 1125.000

12 22UG5730 SACHIN SANTHOSH 1124.000

13 22UG4682 ANANDHU DAS 1115.000

14 22UG2598 LIGNA 1112.000

15 22UG4165 DHANALAKSHMI K R 1111.000

16 22UG3185 SURYA KIRAN K V 1109.000

17 22UG5059 MUHAMMED SANAD P 1105.000

18 22UG5713 LEO TOM 1101.200
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19 22UG811 JOVITTA JOSE 1101.200

20 22UG1287 FARZEEN AHMED 1099.400

21 22UG1499 TWINKLE MARIYA VARGHESE 1086.000

22 22UG170 ABINKRISHNA K 1084.000

23 22UG137 FARAH JAMAL AMBALATH 1084.000

24 22UG810 PUNNYA K R 1083.000

25 22UG5891 MAANAS MOHANDAS 1082.000

26 22UG1978 ARCHANA. K.S 1076.000

27 22UG5171 RAHUL KJ 1061.000

28 22UG1555 SOBBY BENNY 1059.000

29 22UG1340 ANET SHABU 1054.000

30 22UG4784 GODWIN SHIJU 1048.000

31 22UG5889 ATHULLYA GIRISH 1046.000

32 22UG5733 SAHAL M S 1043.600

33 22UG34 TREESA MARIA GARVASIS 1039.200

34 22UG3976 ALOK KRISHNAN B 1031.600

35 22UG6172 SWATHI ANCHUKANDATHIL 1026.800

36 22UG443 PRAKASH K BAIJU 1025.000

37 22UG563 SEBIN CHACKO 1025.000

38 22UG1550 MEHNAZ K S 1019.000

39 22UG327 BHAVAD P PRASEED 1014.800

40 22UG1232 ANANNYA JOTHI BIJU 1014.800

41 22UG4807 HARIPRASAD.K 1011.000

42 22UG3323 ANGELMARY 1011.000

43 22UG1564 ANITA K JOJET 1010.000

44 22UG3612 ASWIN SANKAR K 1010.000

45 22UG1292 MEJO THOMAS 1006.000

46 22UG4661 SHAHNAZ FATHIMA N 1004.000

47 22UG1043 LAKSHMI MANOJ KANAT 998.400

48 22UG5132 STEVE SEBASTIAN 997.000

49 22UG5750 SUCHITHRA SANKER 990.800

50 22UG4270 SIVARANJITH T S 987.000

51 22UG272 MIA JOSEPH 986.000

52 22UG2721 ABHIRAMKRISHNA U S 982.000

53 22UG521 ADITHYA ELANJEKKAL NIXON 978.800

54 22UG3981 REDA 972.000

55 22UG2264 SOORAJ K 970.000

56 22UG1139 SHARUN T S 967.000

57 22UG5696 RIYAS M R 966.800

58 22UG5694 MAHESH M R 964.400

59 22UG1526 AISHA JEBIN V A 964.000

60 22UG534 ANJAL SUDHEER 956.000

61 22UG6165 ADWAITH A S 955.200

62 22UG6144 MOHAMMED HASSAN CT 955.000

63 22UG2014 BAHUL JITH P B 951.000

64 22UG4155 JOEL JOSE 945.000

65 22UG62 ISHAQ V I 935.000



66 22UG3924 AARYAN P A 933.000

67 22UG2801 RISNA RASHEED 932.000

68 22UG2959 GOKUL SHABU 927.000

69 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 923.000

70 22UG2651 JASEELA K J 922.000

71 22UG6031 ELIN TRESA RENJEEV 921.600

72 22UG2480 GOURI NANDANA T V 920.000

73 22UG1792 BALAMANY P V 919.000

74 22UG1720 CHRISTEENA SHAJU 915.000

75 22UG4973 NEVIN JOHNY 911.600

76 22UG3658 PAVITHRA M 908.000

77 22UG629 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 907.000

78 22UG734 FIMA SEBASTIAN 901.000

79 22UG14 ROHITH PS 896.000

80 22UG5607 FAHAD HARRY ABDUL SALAM 894.800

81 22UG4949 BAZIL BASHEER K B 893.000

82 22UG1644 AHAMMAD NIHAL P.B. 892.000

83 22UG3819 GODSON MATHEW 868.000

84 22UG2065 JOEL K JOSE 866.000

85 22UG5504 MALAVIKA I M 861.000

86 22UG1960 BINI JOS 859.000

87 22UG3552 AKSHAYA C A 857.000

88 22UG4579 ROOPAK CHANDRA 856.800

89 22UG4224 ABHIRAMI C U 856.000

90 22UG2793 AMAL BIJU 845.000

91 22UG4149 BIJIN SANKI 839.000

92 22UG3430 NIVED PRAKASH A 835.000

93 22UG103 RENIT JOHNSON 832.400

94 22UG1795 ABIRAMI K R 822.000

95 22UG3445 SIVADASAN T 821.000

96 22UG2624 AMEESHA RAMESH 819.000

97 22UG4079 SNEHA SASI 816.000

98 22UG3556 ALAN OUSEPH 808.000

99 22UG2397 SAYATH K V 807.000

100 22UG3454 SHINE P SHAJU 807.000

101 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 805.000

102 22UG4166 MUHAMMED RAFI R 804.000

103 22UG3800 DELVIN DAVIS 803.000

104 22UG3945 ABHINAV P D 803.000

105 22UG1566 ADHITYA V B 802.000

106 22UG1743 DON SHAJAN 802.000

107 22UG2832 GOUTHAMKRISHNA P B 797.000

108 22UG3971 YADHUKRISHNA.MP 797.000

109 22UG1587 ANANTHANARAYANAN M 790.000

110 22UG2272 SUDHI K S 788.000

111 22UG3838 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 786.000

112 22UG5018 ATHULKRISHNA P A 780.000



113 22UG195 ABHINAV DINESH 779.000

114 22UG4779 SHAMNAS K N 774.000

115 22UG3223 SREEHARI T 771.000

116 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 765.000

117 22UG2961 JAYALAKSHMI S 762.000

118 22UG5974 LAZAR LINO PETER 760.400

119 22UG3264 AMAL SHAJU 756.000

120 22UG358 SOORYA KIRAN T P 756.000

121 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL756.000

122 22UG814 STARWIN P S 756.000

123 22UG6051 NOEL RAJU 747.000

124 22UG4593 MUHAMMED RAVOOF K A 745.000

125 22UG5944 ALBY SHYJAN 741.600

126 22UG1488 ABIN BABU 727.000

127 22UG2883 AMALSANTH N 701.000

128 22UG231 SANADH K S 697.000

129 22UG5501 JISHNU K S 686.000

130 22UG3288 DHANUSH K SASIDHARAN 683.000

131 22UG4901 DRUVIN S ASHOK 681.000

132 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 660.000

133 22UG2954 ALAN RAJESH 640.000

134 22UG6067 SARUN N V 600.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG810 PUNNYA K R 1083.000

2 22UG3976 ALOK KRISHNAN B 1031.600

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1232 ANANNYA JOTHI BIJU 1014.800

2 22UG629 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 907.000

3 22UG2397 SAYATH K V 807.000

4 22UG2272 SUDHI K S 788.000

5 22UG5018 ATHULKRISHNA P A 780.000

6 22UG2883 AMALSANTH N 701.000

7 22UG231 SANADH K S 697.000

8 22UG4901 DRUVIN S ASHOK 681.000

9 22UG6067 SARUN N V 600.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1563 NIMA K M 1164.000

2 22UG3964 BHAVIKA A THRITHANI 1163.000

3 22UG2323 ANAKHA R B 1157.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5595 THEJASWINI MURALEEDHARAN 1146.800

2 22UG5344 SIVAPRASAD A S 1145.000

3 22UG133 NIKA SREEKUMAR 1127.600

4 22UG4165 DHANALAKSHMI K R 1111.000

5 22UG3185 SURYA KIRAN K V 1109.000

6 22UG5889 ATHULLYA GIRISH 1046.000

7 22UG6172 SWATHI ANCHUKANDATHIL 1026.800

8 22UG327 BHAVAD P PRASEED 1014.800

9 22UG4270 SIVARANJITH T S 987.000

10 22UG2721 ABHIRAMKRISHNA U S 982.000

11 22UG1139 SHARUN T S 967.000

12 22UG534 ANJAL SUDHEER 956.000

13 22UG2014 BAHUL JITH P B 951.000

14 22UG3924 AARYAN P A 933.000

15 22UG2959 GOKUL SHABU 927.000

16 22UG1792 BALAMANY P V 919.000

17 22UG14 ROHITH PS 896.000

18 22UG3552 AKSHAYA C A 857.000

19 22UG4579 ROOPAK CHANDRA 856.800

20 22UG4224 ABHIRAMI C U 856.000

21 22UG2793 AMAL BIJU 845.000

22 22UG1795 ABIRAMI K R 822.000

23 22UG2624 AMEESHA RAMESH 819.000

24 22UG4079 SNEHA SASI 816.000

25 22UG3945 ABHINAV P D 803.000

26 22UG1566 ADHITYA V B 802.000

27 22UG3838 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 786.000

28 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 765.000

29 22UG358 SOORYA KIRAN T P 756.000

30 22UG5501 JISHNU K S 686.000

31 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 660.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3156 MUHAMMED ARSHED K P 1146.000

2 22UG2036 YASIR AHMED YASEEN 1128.000

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3435 HASNA PV 1125.000

2 22UG2598 LIGNA 1112.000

3 22UG5059 MUHAMMED SANAD P 1105.000

4 22UG1287 FARZEEN AHMED 1099.400

5 22UG137 FARAH JAMAL AMBALATH 1084.000

6 22UG5733 SAHAL M S 1043.600

7 22UG1550 MEHNAZ K S 1019.000

8 22UG4661 SHAHNAZ FATHIMA N 1004.000

9 22UG3981 REDA 972.000

10 22UG5696 RIYAS M R 966.800

11 22UG1526 AISHA JEBIN V A 964.000

12 22UG6144 MOHAMMED HASSAN CT 955.000

13 22UG62 ISHAQ V I 935.000

14 22UG2801 RISNA RASHEED 932.000

15 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 923.000

16 22UG2651 JASEELA K J 922.000

17 22UG5607 FAHAD HARRY ABDUL SALAM 894.800

18 22UG4949 BAZIL BASHEER K B 893.000

19 22UG1644 AHAMMAD NIHAL P.B. 892.000

20 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 805.000

21 22UG4166 MUHAMMED RAFI R 804.000

22 22UG4779 SHAMNAS K N 774.000

23 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL756.000

24 22UG4593 MUHAMMED RAVOOF K A 745.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2658 SWETHA SATHEESAN 1130.400

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5891 MAANAS MOHANDAS 1082.000

2 22UG1978 ARCHANA. K.S 1076.000

3 22UG443 PRAKASH K BAIJU 1025.000

4 22UG5694 MAHESH M R 964.400

5 22UG3658 PAVITHRA M 908.000

6 22UG3430 NIVED PRAKASH A 835.000

7 22UG3445 SIVADASAN T 821.000

8 22UG2832 GOUTHAMKRISHNA P B 797.000

9 22UG3971 YADHUKRISHNA.MP 797.000

10 22UG2954 ALAN RAJESH 640.000

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG521 ADITHYA ELANJEKKAL NIXON 978.800

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG6051 NOEL RAJU 747.000

No Students present in Confirmed list

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LC - (Confirmed List) 

LC - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 


